


COCKTAILS

21

18

17

19

19

17

17

17

17

17

17

15

10/15/29

12

WINE ON TAP

Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc

T’Gallant Blush Moscato 

Cape Schanck Pinot Grigio

Cape Schanck Rosé

11

11

11

11

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

1000ml
carafe

18

18

18

18

64

64

64

64

SPARKLING

NV Chain of Fire Sparkling
South Eastern, AUS

NV La Riva Dei Frati Prosecco
Treviso, ITA

NV Chandon Brut
Yarra Valley, VIC

NV Chandon Sparkling Rosé
Yarra Valley, VIC

Glass

9

11

12

14

Bottle

43

54

59

62

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Purple Rain
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso 

The Glen Coco
1800 Coconut Tequila, Pineapple, Lime, Pickled Green Chilli 

The Point
Sailor Jerrys Spiced Rum, Malibu,
Pineapple, Ginger, Lime

Espresso Martini
Belvedere Pure, Café Patron XO,
De Kuyper Co�ee Liqueur, Vanilla, Espresso

Sundowner 
Nikka Black Japanese Whisky, Lemon, Honey,
Fever Tree Smoked Ginger Ale

Sloe Cooker
Sloe Gin, St Germain Elder�ower Liqueur, Lemon

Dusk Till Dawn
Bacardi Blanco, St Germain Elder�ower Liqueur,
Passionfruit, Lime, Mint

Pink Gin Kombucha
Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Lemon, Ginger, Kombucha

You Can’t Sip With Us
Ink Gin, Violet Liqueur, Elder�ower, Lemon, Soda

Burleigh Hill
Sailor Jerrys Spiced Rum, Licor 43, Strawberries
Vanilla, Lime

Lychee Paradise
Belvedere Pure, Paraiso Lychee Liqueur,
Mint, Lemon

Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda 

Halo Alcoholic Kombucha 
Lemon & Ginger 

Frosé

OVER ICE

NV Chandon ‘S’
Yarra Valley, VIC

NV Moët et Chandon ICE Imperial
Epernay, FRA

Glass

13

28

Bottle

62 (carafe)

145

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Lorem ipsum



150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

CHAMPAGNE

NV Moët et Chandon Brut ‘Imperial’
Epernay, FRA

NV Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’
Reims, FRA

2009 Dom Perignon
Epernay, FRA

Glass

28

Bottle

98

132

360

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

ROSÉ

2018 Estandon Heritage 
Côtes de Provence, FRA

2018 Amis�eld 
Central Otago, NZ

2018 Indian Summer 
Hawkes Bay, NZ

2018 Monte del Fra 
Bardolino Chiaretto ITA

2017 Reverie (Magnum)
Pays D’oc Fra 

11

14

10

18

23

17

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

9

11

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

12

16

14

9

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

10

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

9

55

67

50

50

88

WHITES

RIESLING

2018 Mac Forbes RS17
Strathbogie Ranges, VIC

2018 Leo Buring
Eden Valley, SA

2018 Lark Hill 
Canberra, ACT

16

18

88

45

55

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2018 Cape Mentelle Georgiana
Margaret River, WA

2018 Cloudy Bay
Marlborough, NZ

2018 Shaw + Smith
Adelaide Hills, SA

2017 Domaine Christian Salmon
Sancerre Loire Valley, FRA

2018 821 South 
Marlborough, NZ

20

27

23

15

58

80

68

83

45

SEMILLON + BLENDS

2017 LTC Pierro Semillon
Sauvignon Blanc Margaret Rv, WA

2017 Chain of Fire Semillon
Sauvignon Blanc WA

15

75

43

PINOT GRIS/GRIGIO

2018 Corte Giara Pinot Grigio
Veneto, ITA

2017 Marco Felluga ‘Mongris’
Pinot Grigio Friuli, ITA

2018 Mt Di�culty Pinot Gris
Central Otago, NZ

17 50

60

55



CHARDONNAY

2018 Groundswell 
(Org)(Bio) McLaren Vale, SA

2017 Maison Louis Jadot Chablis
Beaune, FRA

2016 Cumulus 
Orange, NSW

2015 Voyager Estate
Margaret River, WA

15

22

45

78

61

96

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

VARIETALS

2018 Apostrophe Riesling/Gwertz/
Blanc Great Southern, NSW

2017 Marc Bredif Vouvray Classic
Chenin Blanc Vouvray, FRA

2016 Guigal Côtes du Rhône Blanc
(viognier, rousanne, marsanne)
Côtes du Rhône, FRA

17

18

50

75

55

SHIRAZ + BLENDS

2018 Chain of Fire Shiraz Cabernet
Central Ranges, NSW

2016 Hancock and Hancock
Shiraz Grenache McLaren Vale, SA

2015 Paul Jaboulet, Parallel 45, Rouge
Côtes du Rhône, FRA

CABERNET + BLENDS

2016 Cape Mentelle ‘Trinders’
Cabernet Merlot Margaret River, WA

2018 Jilly ‘Miami’ Cabernet
Franc/Sauvignon Canowindra, NSW

2015  Wynns The Banker Cabernet
Coonawarra, SA

15

20

43

57

61

23

18

70

88

53
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VARIETALS

2016 Caparzo Sangiovese
Tuscany, ITA

2015 Joesph Drouhin Beaujolais
Burgundy, FRA

2017 Terrazas Malbec
Mendoza, ARG

17

20

50

52

55
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REDS

PINOT NOIR

2018 The Stag 
Yarra Valley, VIC

2018 Red Claw 
Mornington Peninsula, VIC

2016 Cloudy Bay 
Marlborough, NZ

18

23

53

68

97

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

9

13

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

10

11

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

11

14

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

14

11

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

11

12

150ml
gls

250ml
gls

Bottle

9

12


